Arrive Comfortably

PRICING

STYLE NAME

MEN’S GOLF
Pellet Polo

Space Y Zip Mock
Panel Hoodie
Frame "2 Zip Mock
Collide Polo

Fleet Shirt

Discord %4 Zip Mock
Tampa Shirt

Glitch Polo

Test %4 Zip Mock
Process Hoodie
Figment Polo
Surface % Zip Mock
Kona Polo

Darter Polo

Perch Polo

Hatch Polo

Fiji Polo

Multiply Polo

Relic Polo

Clubs Polo

Trolley Polo

Pegs Polo

Carts Polo
Dwelling Polo
Thrive Polo

Lango Polo

Viper Polo

Dawdle Polo
Flicker Polo

Trace Polo

Stacks Polo

Bright 4 Zip Mock
Response Vest

ANTIGUN.

APPAREL

ANTIGUA GOLF
SPRING 2024

STYLE NUMBER

105246
105339
105300
105299
105074
105293
105296
105335
105244
105337
105342
105059
105336
105053
105054
105291
105052
105080
105058
105050
105332
105333
105334
105077
105055
105065
105058
105064
105068
105072
105063
105062
105155
105043

BLANK PRICE

23.75
29.75
31.75
29.75
23.75
27.75
29.75
27.75
23.75
29.75
31.75
23.75
29.75
23.75
23.75
23.75
23.75
23.75
23.75
23.75
23.75
23.75
23.75
23.75
25.75
25.75
25.75
25.75
25.75
25.75
25.75
25.75
29.75
23.75

STYLE NAME

MEN’S GOLF

Par 3 Polo

Hunk %4 Zip LS Mock
Scheme Polo

Heal ¥4 Mock
Navigation Polo
Demand FZ Vest
Civil ¥4 Zip Mockneck
Objection Jacket
Cause 1/4 Zip Mock
WOMEN’S GOLF

STYLE NUMBER

BLANK PRICE

Halo Polo

Miracle LS V4 Zip Mock
Interpret SL V4 Zip Mock
Only Dress

Interest Mock

Maintain %4 Zip Hoodie
Empire S/L Polo
Amend Skort

Limit Polo

Policy SS "4 Zip Mock
Phase SL Polo

Center Polo Sugar Coral
Scribe SL Polo
Render SL Polo
Matter Polo

Mentor Mock

Play Through Dress
Tone SS Mock

Recap SL Polo
Advance Hoodie
Historic SS Mock Polo
Finish LS Y Zip Mock
Chip Skort

Skilled Skort

104829 25.75
104958 29.75
105135 23.75
105159 29.75
105279 23.75
105037 28.75
105189 29.75
105036 33.75
105188 29.75
105344 23.75
104258 29.75
104255 22.75
104262 27.75
104348 23.75
105257 31.75
105347 22.75
104346 25.75
105117 25.75
105266 23.75
105264 22.75
105270 25.75
105368 22.75
105116 25.75
105239 23.75
104240 29.75
104753 27.75
105354 23.75
105350 25.75
105269 29.75
105217 25.75
105208 29.75
104762 29.75
105032 25.75



WOMEN’S GOLF

Chapter Polo 105271 23.75
Effort Mock 105273 27.75
Pride SL Polo 104268 22.75
Expand Skort 105118 25.75
Vision Polo 105115 23.75
Highlight % Sleeve, ¥ Zip Mock 105353 23.75
Examine S/L Polo 105345 22.75
Limit Polo 105117 25.75
Policy SS ¥4 Zip Mock 105266 23.75
Phase SL Y4 Zip Mock 105264 22.75
Matter Polo 105239 23.75
Mentor 105240 29.75
Play Through Dress 104753 27.75
Tone SS Mock 105354 23.75
Advance FZ Hoodie 105269 29.75
Historic SS Mock Polo 105217 25.75
Finish LS %4 Zip Mock 105208 29.75
Chip Skort 104762 25.75
Skilled Skort 105032 25.75
Full Polo 105212 23.75
Distract SL Polo 105110 22.75
Known LS ¥4 Zip Mock 105349 29.75
Scribble Dress 105367 27.75
Predict Skort 105267 25.75
Render Polo 105116 25.75
Center Polo 105270 25.75
Scribble Polo 105368 22.75
Finish LS ¥ Zip Mock 105208 39.75
Chip Skort 104762 25.75
Skilled Skort 105032 25.75
19" Hole 104891 21.50
Ryder 104894 21.50
Groove 104892 21.50
Answer 104890 21.50
Nova 104586 12.25
Spark 104585 18.00
Tribute 104197 17.25
Tribute Tall 104368 20.25
Esteem 104576 18.00
Legacy Pique 104271 15.75
Legacy Pique Tall 104357 18.75
Compass 104364 20.00
Affluent 104577 12.25
Affluent Tall 104588 15.25
Bullseye 104889 25.00
Tribute Y4 Zip Pullover 104644 20.50
Bender 104893 24.50
Epic V4 Zip Pullover 104642 24.25
Generation 104366 26.50
Generation Tall 104488 30.00
Gambit 104645 23.75
Team 104646 27.75
Legacy Full Zip Hood 104722 22.75
Course Pullover 104632 30.25
Course Vest 104631 22.25
Course Jacket 104633 31.75
Protect 104628 30.00
Phantom 104589 30.75

MEN’S ESSENTIALS con’t

Fortune Full Zip
Fortune

Altitude

Links Golf Vest
Victory Pullover Hood
Links Golf Jacket
Victory Full Zip Hood

WOMEN’S ESSENTIALS

Legacy Pique

Tribute SL

Tribute

Affluent

Compass

Grace

Tribute ¥ Zip Pullover
Fusion Pullover

Epic Pullover
Generation

Course Jacket
Protect

Course Vest

Fortune

Links Golf Jacket
Victory Crew

Altitude

Victory Pullover Hood
Victory Hood

104558 35.50
101184 34.50
104340 36.00
104636 26.75
101182 23.75
101183 2475
101185 24.75
104275 16.00
104411 18.50
104198 17.25
104590 12.25
104365 20.00
104619 25.00
104682 20.50
104609 26.00
104725 24.25
104367 36.50
104635 31.75
104629 26.00
104634 26.50
101306 34.50
104537 30.00
104726 22.00
104345 36.00
104727 23.75
101185 2475
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	DROP SHIPPING



